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ADM XC Invite Varsity Boys
Hillcrest Country Club - Adel, IA

Sep. 18, 2017
70s, mostly cloudy

Results by Cal Murdock
MS Girls MS Boys JV Girls JV Boys Var Girls Var Boys

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.
                                 Last updated Sep. 18, 2017 6:19 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Carlisle                 27    1    2    7    8    9   12   23    18:01    1:24


  2 Woodward Academy         54    3   10   11   13   17   22   48    18:42    1:32


  3 Adm                      58    4    5    6   19   24   29   61    18:35    1:45


  4 Ballard                 114   16   20   25   26   27   42   43    19:29    0:33


  5 Norwalk                 152   14   30   31   37   40   50   54    19:55    1:29


  6 Saydel                  160   18   21   28   46   47   53   60    20:03    1:40


  7 West Central Valley     206   15   35   36   56   64              21:09    5:08


  8 Woodward Granger        220   38   39   41   45   57   58   59    20:49    1:26


  9 Van Meter               229   33   44   49   51   52   55   63    20:54    1:24


 10 Interstate 35           259   32   34   62   65   66   67   68    22:24    4:40


Incomplete Teams: 


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME

1. Carlisle


    1  Kolby Fritz, So            17:11  


    2  Carter Logue, Jr           17:30  


    7  Kobi Sadler, Sr            18:19  


    8  Collin Lister, Jr          18:28  


    9  Kyle Miller, So            18:35  


   12  Jon Flaws, Jr              18:48  


   23  Tristen Kessler, So        19:31  


Total Time = 1:30:03     Total Places = 27


2. Woodward Academy


    3  Rashawn Marshall, So       17:46  


   10  Josh Terrones, Jr          18:42  


   11  Alejandro Avalos, Sr       18:48  


   13  Austin Rockwood, Sr        18:57  


   17  Noah Bowen, Jr             19:17  


   22  Darnell Geiger, Jr         19:30  
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   48  Rockey Reyes, Sr           20:59  


Total Time = 1:33:30     Total Places = 54


3. Adm


    4  Nate Mueller, Fr           17:47  


    5  Rylan Heffernan, Sr        18:01  


    6  Ethan Juergens, Fr         18:14  


   19  Braeden Hegarty, So        19:20  


   24  Gustavs Klavis, Jr         19:31  


   29  Owen Meier, Jr             19:39  


   61  Sean McGee, Jr             22:27  


Total Time = 1:32:53     Total Places = 58


4. Ballard


   16  Erik Ledet, Jr             19:06  


   20  Ryan Ledet, Jr             19:23  


   25  Nathan Wuestenberg, Jr     19:36  


   26  Zane Charter, Jr           19:37  


   27  Chase Winterboer, Jr       19:39  


   42  James Gute, Sr             20:41  


   43  Seth Wohlgemuth, Jr        20:41  


Total Time = 1:37:21     Total Places = 114


5. Norwalk


   14  Jarod Riordan, Sr          19:01  


   30  Patrick Foster, Fr         19:43  


   31  Austin Brenizer, Fr        19:52  


   37  Liam Buckley, So           20:26  


   40  Derek Webster, Fr          20:30  


   50  Jake Gaumer, Jr            21:08  


   54  Tommy Wright, Jr           21:30  


Total Time = 1:39:32     Total Places = 152


6. Saydel


   18  Seth Plascencia, So        19:18  


   21  Nathan Nelson, Sr          19:28  


   28  Ryan Hynick, So            19:39  


   46  Cole Jaschke, Fr           20:49  


   47  Caleb Jurgensen, So        20:57  


   53  Garrett Shinn, So          21:30  


   60  Kenne Michael, Fr          22:14  


Total Time = 1:40:11     Total Places = 160


7. West Central Valley


   15  Louden Foster, So          19:03  
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   35  Weston Pote, So            20:20  


   36  Cael Carl, Fr              20:23  


   56  Alex Kalbach, Sr           21:44  


   64  Ethan Beitz, So            24:11  


Total Time = 1:45:41     Total Places = 206


8. Woodward Granger


   38  Alex Bice, So              20:27  


   39  Chandler Cavanaugh, Sr     20:29  


   41  Caleb Jones, So            20:31  


   45  Kaya Bowlsby, So           20:45  


   57  Keith Braunschweig, So     21:52  


   58  Hunter Pierce, Sr          22:00  


   59  Cody Garland, So           22:06  


Total Time = 1:44:04     Total Places = 220


9. Van Meter


   33  Hunter Norris, So          19:58  


   44  Carson Wille, So           20:41  


   49  Zach Pleggenkuhle, Fr      21:07  


   51  Sam Bass, Sr               21:20  


   52  Tico Angel, Fr             21:21  


   55  Dylan Sloan, Sr            21:43  


   63  Tyler Coffie, So           23:09  


Total Time = 1:44:27     Total Places = 229


10. Interstate 35


   32  Zach Goering, Sr           19:54  


   34  Wyatt Fitzgerald, So       20:11  


   62  Evan Woosley, Fr           22:50  


   65  Ryan Truman, So            24:28  


   66  Seth Dickinson, Fr         24:34  


   67  Cody Parish, So            26:21  


   68  Sean Wilson, Fr            27:35  


Total Time = 1:51:57     Total Places = 259


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Kolby Fritz, So            17:11    Carlisle             


    2     2  Carter Logue, Jr           17:30    Carlisle             


    3     3  Rashawn Marshall, So       17:46    Woodward Academy     


    4     4  Nate Mueller, Fr           17:47    Adm                  


    5     5  Rylan Heffernan, Sr        18:01    Adm                  
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    6     6  Ethan Juergens, Fr         18:14    Adm                  


    7     7  Kobi Sadler, Sr            18:19    Carlisle             


    8     8  Collin Lister, Jr          18:28    Carlisle             


    9     9  Kyle Miller, So            18:35    Carlisle             


   10    10  Josh Terrones, Jr          18:42    Woodward Academy     


   11    11  Alejandro Avalos, Sr       18:48    Woodward Academy     


   12    12  Jon Flaws, Jr              18:48    Carlisle             


   13    13  Austin Rockwood, Sr        18:57    Woodward Academy     


   14    14  Jarod Riordan, Sr          19:01    Norwalk              


   15    15  Louden Foster, So          19:03    West Central Valley  


   16    16  Erik Ledet, Jr             19:06    Ballard              


   17    17  Noah Bowen, Jr             19:17    Woodward Academy     


   18    18  Seth Plascencia, So        19:18    Saydel               


   19    19  Braeden Hegarty, So        19:20    Adm                  


   20    20  Ryan Ledet, Jr             19:23    Ballard              


   21    21  Nathan Nelson, Sr          19:28    Saydel               


   22    22  Darnell Geiger, Jr         19:30    Woodward Academy     


   23    23  Tristen Kessler, So        19:31    Carlisle             


   24    24  Gustavs Klavis, Jr         19:31    Adm                  


   25    25  Nathan Wuestenberg, Jr     19:36    Ballard              


   26    26  Zane Charter, Jr           19:37    Ballard              


   27    27  Chase Winterboer, Jr       19:39    Ballard              


   28    28  Ryan Hynick, So            19:39    Saydel               


   29    29  Owen Meier, Jr             19:39    Adm                  


   30    30  Patrick Foster, Fr         19:43    Norwalk              


   31    31  Austin Brenizer, Fr        19:52    Norwalk              


   32    32  Zach Goering, Sr           19:54    Interstate 35        


   33    33  Hunter Norris, So          19:58    Van Meter            


   34    34  Wyatt Fitzgerald, So       20:11    Interstate 35        


   35    35  Weston Pote, So            20:20    West Central Valley  


   36    36  Cael Carl, Fr              20:23    West Central Valley  


   37    37  Liam Buckley, So           20:26    Norwalk              


   38    38  Alex Bice, So              20:27    Woodward Granger     


   39    39  Chandler Cavanaugh, Sr     20:29    Woodward Granger     


   40    40  Derek Webster, Fr          20:30    Norwalk              


   41    41  Caleb Jones, So            20:31    Woodward Granger     


   42    42  James Gute, Sr             20:41    Ballard              


   43    43  Seth Wohlgemuth, Jr        20:41    Ballard              


   44    44  Carson Wille, So           20:41    Van Meter            


   45    45  Kaya Bowlsby, So           20:45    Woodward Granger     


   46    46  Cole Jaschke, Fr           20:49    Saydel               


   47    47  Caleb Jurgensen, So        20:57    Saydel               


   48    48  Rockey Reyes, Sr           20:59    Woodward Academy     


   49    49  Zach Pleggenkuhle, Fr      21:07    Van Meter            
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   50    50  Jake Gaumer, Jr            21:08    Norwalk              


   51    51  Sam Bass, Sr               21:20    Van Meter            


   52    52  Tico Angel, Fr             21:21    Van Meter            


   53    53  Garrett Shinn, So          21:30    Saydel               


   54    54  Tommy Wright, Jr           21:30    Norwalk              


   55    55  Dylan Sloan, Sr            21:43    Van Meter            


   56    56  Alex Kalbach, Sr           21:44    West Central Valley  


   57    57  Keith Braunschweig, So     21:52    Woodward Granger     


   58    58  Hunter Pierce, Sr          22:00    Woodward Granger     


   59    59  Cody Garland, So           22:06    Woodward Granger     


   60    60  Kenne Michael, Fr          22:14    Saydel               


   61    61  Sean McGee, Jr             22:27    Adm                  


   62    62  Evan Woosley, Fr           22:50    Interstate 35        


   63    63  Tyler Coffie, So           23:09    Van Meter            


   64    64  Ethan Beitz, So            24:11    West Central Valley  


   65    65  Ryan Truman, So            24:28    Interstate 35        


   66    66  Seth Dickinson, Fr         24:34    Interstate 35        


   67    67  Cody Parish, So            26:21    Interstate 35        


   68    68  Sean Wilson, Fr            27:35    Interstate 35        
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